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Questions

Those at greatest risk for food-borne illness include

Mist is caused by

Find the greatest number which will divide 2112 and 2792 leaving the remainder 4 in each
case.

What is the least number which when lessened by 5 is divisible by 36, 48, 21 and 28?

Which form of drug abuse involves most risk of infection with the HIV virus?

A person standing in front of a mirror finds his image smaller then him and erect. This implies
that the mirror is:

1.086-.3983-.669 = ?

Kilowatt hour is a unit of:

Which of the following is a part of DNA?

The most splendid and the most magnificent constellation on the sky is;

In following question , a number series is given with one term missing. choose the correct
alternative that will same pattern and fill in the blank spaces.
25,21,33,49,81.

What is H5SN1 a term which was very much in news?

Hygrometer is used for measuring the:

The daily earnings of a taxi driver during a week are: Rs. 60, Rs. 65, Rs. 70, Rs. 52.50, Rs.
63, Rs. 73 and Rs. 68. What is his average daily earning for the week ?

Answers Choice

. Infant and children

. Pregnant women

. Immunosuppressed individuals
All of above

Dry ice

Ice at low temperature

Water vapor at low temperature
Carbon monoxide in solid form

78
68
65
63

1003
1013
1023
1008

Cigarette smoking
Using alcohol

. Injection of heroine
Taking too much aspirin

Plane

Concave

Convex

Note of good quality

.6208
1.3948
.0048
.0187
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Power

Electric current
Energy

Time

Dgpt

dADP

dTMP

None of these

Orion
Columbia
Canis major
Taurus
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145
129
113
97

oow>

A. It is a category of visa provided by
the USA for students

B. it is the name of virus which cause
bird flu

C. ltis the code name of NASA's
space mission 2010

D. It was the name of the military
operation launched by sri lanka
against LTTE.

A. Speed of sound

B. Density of milk
Humidity of air
Specific gravity of liquids

Rs. 54.50
Rs. 64.50

C.
D.
A.Rs. 74.50
B.
C.
D. Rs. 84.50
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The gas used for artificial ripening of green fruit is

25% of a number is 20. What is 40% of that number ?

Influenza is caused by:

The unit that coordinate different device of the computer system is

In day light the human eye is most sensitive to which color?

Polygenic characteristic are controlled by:
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. Ethane

Carbon dioxide

. Acetylene

30

35
31

fungi

. bacteria

. protozoa

ALU

. Register

. Logical instruction

Red
Blue

. Orange

. Recessive genes
. Multiple genes
. Mutated genes



