

CSS General Abilities Topic 1 Basic Arithmetic

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Those at greatest risk for food-borne illness include	A. Infant and children B. Pregnant women C. Immunosuppressed individuals
2	Mist is caused by	D. All of above A. Dry ice B. Ice at low temperature C. Water vapor at low temperature D. Carbon monoxide in solid form
3	Find the greatest number which will divide 2112 and 2792 leaving the remainder 4 in each case.	A. 78 B. 68 C. 65 D. 63
4	What is the least number which when lessened by 5 is divisible by 36, 48, 21 and 28?	A. 1003 B. 1013 C. 1023 D. 1008
5	Which form of drug abuse involves most risk of infection with the HIV virus?	A. Cigarette smoking B. Using alcohol C. Injection of heroine D. Taking too much aspirin
6	A person standing in front of a mirror finds his image smaller then him and erect. This implies that the mirror is:	A. Plane B. Concave C. Convex D. Note of good quality
7	1.0863983669 = ?	A6208 B. 1.3948 C0048 D0187
8	Kilowatt hour is a unit of:	A. Power B. Electric current C. Energy D. Time
9	Which of the following is a part of DNA?	A. Dgpt B. dADP C. dTMP D. None of these
10	The most splendid and the most magnificent constellation on the sky is;	A. Orion B. Columbia C. Canis major D. Taurus
11	In following question, a number series is given with one term missing, choose the correct alternative that will same pattern and fill in the blank spaces. 25,21,33,49,81.	A. 145 B. 129 C. 113 D. 97
12	What is H5N1 a term which was very much in news?	A. It is a category of visa provided by the USA for students B. it is the name of virus which cause bird flu C. It is the code name of NASA's space mission 2010 D. It was the name of the military operation launched by sri lanka against LTTE.
13	Hygrometer is used for measuring the:	A. Speed of sound B. Density of milk C. Humidity of air D. Specific gravity of liquids
14	The daily earnings of a taxi driver during a week are: Rs. 60, Rs. 65, Rs. 70, Rs. 52.50, Rs. 63, Rs. 73 and Rs. 68. What is his average daily earning for the week?	A. Rs. 74.50 B. Rs. 54.50 C. Rs. 64.50 D. Rs. 84.50

15	The gas used for artificial ripening of green fruit is	A. Ethylene B. Ethane C. Carbon dioxide D. Acetylene
16	25% of a number is 20. What is 40% of that number ?	A. 30 B. 32 C. 35 D. 31
17	Influenza is caused by:	A. fungi B. bacteria C. virus D. protozoa
18	The unit that coordinate different device of the computer system is	A. A L U B. Register C. control unit D. Logical instruction
19	In day light the human eye is most sensitive to which color?	A. Green B. Red C. Blue D. Orange
20	Polygenic characteristic are controlled by:	A. Dominant genes B. Recessive genes C. Multiple genes D. Mutated genes